
1390 SUPER ADVENTURE S EVO, orange 2027
<2027><US><F9975127>

COOLING SYSTEM
81692

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A62635008000 Radiator right 1.00

2 62535009000 RADIATOR CAP 1,4 BAR 1.00

3 69135013 collar screw 3.00

4 A62635007000 Radiator left 1.00

5 61935012200 Radiator cover 1.00

6 78105081010 SCREW TORX M5X10 4.00

7 61935065233 Reservoir Complete 1.00

8 60335066044 Latch, compens. tank cpl. 1.00

9 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM 3.00

10 60035067001 HOSE 6X10 EPDM 03 0.00

11 69008021160 special screw M5x12 2.00



12 A62635041033 Radiator fan cmpl. 2.00

13 60006001022 rubber grommet 9x11x16x8.5 mm 1.00

15 61935036000C1 radiator protection left/right only for "R" 1.00

17 58605083014 Oval head screw M5x14 TX25 only for "R" 2.00

20 61935224080 hose 1.00

21 00050396706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 39,6MM 1.00

22 60335193000 Y-piece 1.00

23 00050331706 Stufenlose Einohrklemme 33,1mm 6.00

24 A62635124020 Pre-formed hose radiator 1.00

25 61935224070 hose 1.00

26 54305058000 HOSE CLAMP 30-45 SGT 1.00

27 61235019100 WATER CONNECTION CPL. 2.00

28 A62635124010 Pre-formed hose radiator 1.00

29 61935224050 hose 1.00

30 59100108 Clip nut M5 10.00

31 60035068000 Angle piece, reservoir 1.00

32 0310000902900 Hose clip 18-29 2.00

33 61935017000 Thermostat 80° 2.00

34 0025060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00

36 69150036 Washer 8.00

37 69135015 Screw K40x46/10 8.00

38 70003065000 RUBBER SLEEVE 6X9X14MM 1.00

40 0310000903200 Hose clip 20-32 2.00

41 61935224060 hose 1.00

42 61935090000 Radiator connecting pipe, left 1.00

43 61907029110 Clip, reservoir hose 2.00


